scan: 507000040 az,za: 219.4 3.9 tm:02:56:16 pol A
O"‘O \\\\\\\\\‘\\\\\\\\\‘\\\\\\\\\‘\\\\\\\\\‘\\\\\\\\\‘\\\\\\\\\

medLagO: 1.15 1.19 1.04 1.16 1.06 (1.7 1.21 _

0.08 —

0.06 -

0.04

totalPwr/median

! ha /"mn »‘N’ \U‘V\ My A W \ j N
M J A, [ v A wm/\ WA

0.02 W y’\ﬂww v\w‘ «vv«fwﬂ\,,ﬁm’ ‘/ M \,\ WV\* Wt m”\ﬁm i W/ﬁ \\\"\} J“ v\ﬂl\f\f \/\,/“ A /\f MM | \ W A
- !

h ‘w.

0.00 —
I Y Y I I N | ‘ I S I N B | ‘ I I S I I I | ‘ I I S S I I N | ‘ I S I N B | ‘ I I S I I I |
0 100 200 300 400 500
sample in strip
yymmdd: 130311 pol B
O . " O 1T T T T 17 T 177 ‘ T T T 1T T T 17T ‘ T 1T T T 1T T 177 ‘ T T T 17T T ‘ T T T 1T T T 17T T 1T T T 17 T 177
- medlLagO: 1.01 1.05 1.04 0.98 1.08 |1.20 .
0.08 —
- O i O 6 wa,m Y, «,\.““4‘\’, “A"A‘ﬂ\x\v"‘"‘w r “‘“\\Q" VJ'«",A\AJ M . ‘M\“,"J“ \n- . ‘M;/':‘\N‘u«;\ A 1Y AN A Mo | AN A0 M
5 § o \
o
O
-
} -
Z 0.04f7 "
s ) :
8 v A W
\\ | I \[V \\\ /7
0.02 \" "»\l\ MW/ Y L\\%\ M %w\/w //\/W/w\/ M WAL ‘“/NWVWF/ i\ W "‘f-‘ \\“\ W\Nv .
! \A‘M / [ | ANV M ™ kn \ D! N’Hy ]
L il v’ﬂmww,'%wm /\‘wW\fv\qu_m\MW M“Mf“f WV A Vo W\V\NM W _
1 ,m,w 2
0.00 Ry —
I Y Y I I N | ‘ I S I N B | ‘ I I S I I I | ‘ I I S S I I N | ‘ I S I N B | ‘ I I S I I I |
0 100 200 300 400 500

sample in strip



totalPwr/median

totalPwr/median

0.10

0.08

0.06

0.04

0.02—

0.00

0.10

0.08

0.06

0.04

0.02

0.00

scan: 507000043 az,za: 202.8 7.3 tm:03:08:43 pol A

medLagO: 1.17 1.18 1.02 1.15 1.05 [1.06 1.16 _

M
&
Ay

" /\Av\ | \ A
A Mh [ el M . . TR TP AT N v
A BV ,.‘“MM”M,‘”‘V“”NWMWW \,/}J\%‘W”Vf\«x‘”\’\/‘%»W/w\' W W \;‘W "

V

0 100 200 300 400 500

sample in strip

yymmdd: 130311 pol B

- medLag0: 1.27 1.03 1.053 0.98 1.08 .18 1.13 .

LS i ‘J\M Mv(ﬂ ]
| A PN , L ! . WMy "
v et g, o Pl M A s P Aoy PN —

) ]

0 100 200 300 400 500
sample in strip




totalPwr/median

totalPwr/median

0.10

0.08

0.0677

0.04

0.02

0.00

0.10

0.08

0.06

0.04

0.02

0.00

scan: 507000046 az,za: 179.8 6.6 tm:03:21:12 pol A

medLagO: 1.10 1.16 1.01 1.15 1.04 1.05 1.13

1
[
-

! ‘»\ M \M -

[ AM/ /‘
i Mo Pt I A y M /\ W f \fm’ M
WW\/\EN”\,‘”\ g4 W ", /W”"\‘FMA/ Ll \‘W w\’\W Vi WW A mw\ WWMW\M \w RN

0 100 200 300 400 500

sample in strip

yymmdd: 130311 pol B

- medlLagO: 1.01 1.05 1.05 098 1.0/ 1.18 1.10 .

: Ay Y ]

L M iyl

L I\ N»\ | I
v " A

/‘Wj \ M ﬂ (" NAN LIV W

\
A A Vg g W\ W Pt VA A L —
W’\f WA W “ WA ‘\f\\w \W\/vwm,\wﬂl\ o N‘MMJ“\ “WW wp M W WA AR Y4

0 100 200 300 400 500
sample in strip




totalPwr/median

totalPwr/median

0.10

0.08

0.06 |-

0.04

0.02

0.00

0.08

0.06

0.04

0.02

0.00

scan: 507000049 az,za: 156.4 /.2 tm:03:55:40 pol A

medLagO: 1.10 1.1/ 1.03 1.16 1.04 1.04 1.13 |

(|
"o

[ N ’N \

f Wl / {\ ‘ A | N
j\wf\M“ oty | M\” i JMMM\“M W/ M\w MA i J\mek\f\’\\ﬂ [ i M”‘M \N
- | ' \‘ v

W [
r I\ \

[Pl
\ Ny At AV VW
P bl ]

0 100 200 300 400 500

sample in strip

yymmdd: 130311 pol B

medLagO: 1.01 1.05 1.05 0.98 1.08 1.20 1.11 .

I R AT IV WOV LA L SYEVAT SV W

e
[\ MW g Wy Jk\ Ay WJM/A’MVNVM
M ““ i AN VAN Ao VPN A / \ )" N W
MNVWV\/j\W m w/\JL”\J @/J’ \% W ’“/V\ v w‘f W'\‘w\ /”\/\/\ »va b wf\/\ww ’LVW‘” i Y

)

0 100 200 300 400 500
sample in strip




totalPwr/median

totalPwr/median

scan: 507000052 az,za: 139.0 3.7 tm:03:46:08 pol A

O . " O T T T T T 1T 177 ‘ T T T T T 1T 177 ‘ T T T T T 1T 177 ‘ T T T T T 1T 177 ‘ T T T T T 1T 177 ‘ T T T T T 1T 17T

| medlLag0O: 1.10 1.20 1.07 1.17 1.07 1.05 1.14 i
0.08 — -
0.06 pAY
0.04 A

i MAMA Al / T R I 11 A Mew e’ ﬂa
0.02 [t bl x/”“.\w\ﬂ‘w‘““”w " W"%\,r WA Y i M‘A\w‘*”‘m AL A V"W‘/“WW\W A% Ml
0.00 [~ =

I I ‘ I I N B | ‘ I [ | ‘ I I N | ‘ I I N B | ‘ I [ |
0 100 200 300 400 500
sample in strip
yymmdd: 130311 pol B

O . " O T T T T T 1T 177 ‘ T T T T T 1T 177 ‘ T T T T T 1T 177 ‘ T T T T T 1T 177 ‘ T T T T T 1T 177 T T T T T 1T 17T

- medlLag0: 1.04 1.07 1.07 0.98 1.09 0.97 1.13 -
0.08 — -

0.06 fru/

0.04

0.02

0.00

" A i
A, ) MM N M DM ™ M ey NS\ Vs
Www\'\»/\,fﬂvw\/wwﬂ\v\fjw V'"\,w‘h‘u\ﬂ"\N\ﬂu»mm /‘»,MMVILV‘\}\/MVA\;MV\VM W VU\MWAW@W/ A v W A WY WV\MVWV‘W ey ’N 1

0 100 200 300 400 500
sample in strip




totalPwr/median

totalPwr/median

0.10

0.08

0.06 [+

0.04

0.02

0.00

0.08

0.06

0.04

0.02

0.00

scan:30/7000055 az,za: 127.9  10.8 tm:05:58:36 pol A

medLagO: 1.15 1.22 1.12 1.19 1.06 1.05 1.14 |

N \ i 0 m’\ A M
A TN ) A 1l Uhbd A N s h AW Wb, MnA My Y
™ Wf ‘w\ N /\M‘U ,J% “M f‘ﬁWJ\\m“\“U Y \/v\ W‘/'\"W\ (v/\ J‘A‘W‘A\W WM\ /‘u M N W /\“ Wl \%\V\/M W w LY VYW ‘f‘V‘ \U JNJ "‘f’ \ V WY \ijﬂq W W
[/ | [
| \ —

0 100 200 300 400 500

sample in strip

yymmdd: 130311 pol B

- medlLag0: 1.04 1.09 1.12 099 1.09 0.99 1.15 .

WA A A !
Mg A S ey VWb WA MW«”WWAM\W“”
s 'MN/%WAVA\P/N " v o ]
A

0 100 200 300 400 500
sample in strip




totalPwr/median

totalPwr/median

0.10

0.08

0.06

0.04

0.02

0.00

0.08

0.06

0.04

0.02

0.00

scan:30/7000058 az,za: 120.7 13.5 tm:04:11:04 pol A

[\‘\\\\\\\‘\\\\\\\\\‘\\\\\\\\\‘\\\\\\\\\‘\\\\\\\\\‘\\\\\\\\\

[ A\ -
[ [ Vo A FIVAR /)
[ ' \ /V | ) ) A T I M ‘VW W P W 1M W i \ ™
W ,\,\w/"\W\J'\NNA/VUMM W ‘U\A\‘A W Wﬂ‘ (Vﬁ/ v J JW Y /‘w’ M”\W/V\ [ vﬂm}\v“m /W'A v\ﬂf@wﬁM / \JML MJ W Nﬂ \ )\W\Mum\‘ | il N’v\,\ Wi U’ Wy WU W V JAL
L 'A‘A*q WO
I S S I | ‘ Iy Iy | ‘ IS S I | ‘ IS S S S | ‘ Iy Iy | ‘ IS S I |
0 100 200 300 400 500

sample in strip

yymmdd: 130311 pol B

o ‘medL@gO:W.Ofi .10 114 1.00 112 1.01 1.14 .

WA —

. \ —

WA A Mm/l \v\ W
‘\A/\\f\r"»/vb/MV a M

\ n VARV
W MMM/V\W w/l’\‘W/«‘WW/M‘JWJ\JN\%“M V\/‘W\ “\/\“M\] VoA
v

[ A,
N\J\/\M\M/“\MWAMVW\N W, W by

0 100 200 300 400 500
sample in strip




totalPwr/median

totalPwr/median

scan:50/7000061 az,za: 116.1 15.9 tm:04:25:31 pol A

O' " O T T T T T 1T 177 ‘ T T T T T 1T 177 ‘ T T T T T 1T 177 ‘ T T T T T 1T 177 ‘ T T T T T 1T 177 ‘ T T T T T 1T 17T
. medLagO: 1.16 1.01 1.20 1.00 1.1/ 1.14 1.20 |
0.08 /| J —
0.06
0.04 K
B | |
! i, A
B / \‘ WA | A M Aﬁ N M‘ W
S Wy | WM ] o ’\, A VW’/’\” AN jw
0.02 L ﬂ‘ww M/ Wf\ \)w \VM /W‘ N \4} /\,\ \ p”\”‘&q/uwm G S WWW \/N WVWV VWJ\A/W"!W\) W) T B
B |
0.00 —
I S S I | ‘ Iy Iy | ‘ IS S I | ‘ IS S S S | ‘ Iy Iy | ‘ IS S I |
0 100 200 300 400 500
sample in strip
yymmdd: 130311 pol B
O' " O T T T T T 1T 177 ‘ T T T T T 1T 177 ‘ T T T T T 1T 177 ‘ T T T T T 1T 177 ‘ T T T T T 1T 177 T T T T T 1T 17T
- medlLag0: 1.08 1.13 1.17 1.03 1.17 1.08 1.19 s
0.08 | -
0.06 — . -~
0.04 -
N V“:
‘\‘ &\o M ! V\W\ ‘ e
L| /f \\ ) A mmﬂ’a o MV 7
ej \ 1 A “‘W/A‘ A A “.f‘\w A VA V\/\/\\,J ’\\/wf "”JW A 1
0 . 02 y W'VVAV\N\‘MN /WJ”/N \VM\ LA A WY \V\/WW‘«\MN/W‘VNW W "V\N/ WW” Vi
n " |
0.00 — -
I S S I | ‘ Iy Iy | ‘ IS S I | ‘ IS S S S | ‘ Iy Iy | ‘ IS S I |
0 100 200 300 400 500

sample in strip



